
STAINLESS  
STEEL TOWEL 

RAIL



POLISHED STEEL

BRUSHED STEEL

Height 
mm

Length
mm

Stelrad 
UIN

Heat output
Watts                                               Btu/hr

750 500 741001 190 648

1200
500 741002 299 1,20

600 741003 340 1160

1500 500 741004 370 1262

Height 
mm

Length
mm

Stelrad 
UIN

Heat output
Watts                                               Btu/hr

750 500 742001 190 648

1200
500 742002 299 1020

600 742003 340 1160

1500 500 742004 370 1262

FINISHES

Brushed Polsihed

www.stelrad.com 
Telephone: 0800 876 6813

50
(75/65/20ºC)

t50 is the UK’s industry standard for heating outputs, which has an operating temperature of 75/65/20ºC. If you have a low temperature 
heat source you may wish to consider t40 or t30 output (see your installer or system designer or download from www.stelrad.com).

For EN442 data, technical and installation information please visit our website: www.stelrad.com and search product downloads.

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL

BAR 
WORKING 
PRESSURE

4 Brushed 
Stainless 

Steel

Polished 
Stainless 

Steel



WALL MOUNTING INFORMATION
All dimensions in mm. 

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
 Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
 Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
 Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
 Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
 After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL

INSTALLATION 

90°

1 2 1 3A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1- Adjust the height of your radiator by 
using a metric ruler.
2- Set the location of your radiator as 
desired, align with the ground by using 
a spirit level and mark the position of 
the wall mounting brackets.

1- Drill holes (Ø 10 mm) into the spots 
you have marked.
2- Nail the wall plugs (E) in the holes by 
using a hammer. 
3- Screw the wall mounting brackets all 
the way to the holes with the help of a 
screwdriver.

1-  Place your radiator into the wall 
mounting brackets (D).
2- Insert the setscrews (F) into the slots 
on the mounting brackets (D), adjust the 
distance between the wall and your 
radiator then tighten the setscrews by 
using an Allen key (M3).  

1

2 2 1

3
2

WARNING

STAINLESS STEEL
INSTALLATION GUIDE

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION

ELECTRIC DRILL &
DRILL BIT

STEP LADDER
(FOR HIGH PRODUCTS)

SPIRIT LEVEL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVER

(BIT PH2)

CROSS POINT
SCREWDRIVER& METRIC RULER HAMMER ALLEN KEY

CONTENT OF MOUNTING SET
Blind Plug (x1)

Wall Mounting
Screw (x4)

Wall Mounting Bracket (x4)

Wall Plug (x4) Setscrew (x4)

A B

C D

E F

Air Vent (x1)

G

Decorative Cap  (x2)
(Only for mirror finished products)

&

∙ Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
∙ Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
∙ Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
∙ Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
∙ After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

90°

1 2 1
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1- Adjust the height of your radiator by 
using a metric ruler.
2- Set the location of your radiator as 
desired, align with the ground by using 
a spirit level and mark the position of 
the wall mounting brackets.

1- Drill holes (Ø 10 mm) into the spots 
you have marked.
2- Nail the wall plugs (E) in the holes by 
using a hammer. 
3- Screw the wall mounting brackets all 
the way to the holes with the help of a 
screwdriver.

1-  Place your radiator into the wall 
mounting brackets (D).
2- Insert the setscrews (F) into the slots 
on the mounting brackets (D), adjust the 
distance between the wall and your 
radiator then tighten the setscrews by 
using an Allen key (M3).  

1

2 2 1

3
2

WARNING

ELECTRIC DRILL &
DRILL BIT

STEP LADDER
(FOR HIGH PRODUCTS)

SPIRIT LEVEL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVER

(BIT PH2)

CROSS POINT
SCREWDRIVER& METRIC RULER HAMMER ALLEN KEY

CONTENT OF MOUNTING SET
Blind Plug (x1)

Wall Mounting
Screw (x4)

Wall Mounting Bracket (x4)

Wall Plug (x4) Setscrew (x4)

A B

C D

E F

Air Vent (x1)

G

Decorative Cap  (x2)
(Only for mirror finished products)

&

∙ Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
∙ Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
∙ Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
∙ Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
∙ After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

90°

1 2 1
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1- Adjust the height of your radiator by 
using a metric ruler.
2- Set the location of your radiator as 
desired, align with the ground by using 
a spirit level and mark the position of 
the wall mounting brackets.

1- Drill holes (Ø 10 mm) into the spots 
you have marked.
2- Nail the wall plugs (E) in the holes by 
using a hammer. 
3- Screw the wall mounting brackets all 
the way to the holes with the help of a 
screwdriver.

1-  Place your radiator into the wall 
mounting brackets (D).
2- Insert the setscrews (F) into the slots 
on the mounting brackets (D), adjust the 
distance between the wall and your 
radiator then tighten the setscrews by 
using an Allen key (M3).  

1

2 2 1

3
2

WARNING

ELECTRIC DRILL &
DRILL BIT

STEP LADDER
(FOR HIGH PRODUCTS)

SPIRIT LEVEL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVER

(BIT PH2)

CROSS POINT
SCREWDRIVER& METRIC RULER HAMMER ALLEN KEY

CONTENT OF MOUNTING SET
Blind Plug (x1)

Wall Mounting
Screw (x4)

Wall Mounting Bracket (x4)

Wall Plug (x4) Setscrew (x4)

A B

C D

E F

Air Vent (x1)

G

Decorative Cap  (x2)
(Only for mirror finished products)

&

∙ Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
∙ Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
∙ Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
∙ Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
∙ After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

90°

1 2 1
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1- Adjust the height of your radiator by 
using a metric ruler.
2- Set the location of your radiator as 
desired, align with the ground by using 
a spirit level and mark the position of 
the wall mounting brackets.

1- Drill holes (Ø 10 mm) into the spots 
you have marked.
2- Nail the wall plugs (E) in the holes by 
using a hammer. 
3- Screw the wall mounting brackets all 
the way to the holes with the help of a 
screwdriver.

1-  Place your radiator into the wall 
mounting brackets (D).
2- Insert the setscrews (F) into the slots 
on the mounting brackets (D), adjust the 
distance between the wall and your 
radiator then tighten the setscrews by 
using an Allen key (M3).  

1

2 2 1

3
2

WARNING

ELECTRIC DRILL &
DRILL BIT

STEP LADDER
(FOR HIGH PRODUCTS)

SPIRIT LEVEL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVER

(BIT PH2)

CROSS POINT
SCREWDRIVER& METRIC RULER HAMMER ALLEN KEY

CONTENT OF MOUNTING SET
Blind Plug (x1)

Wall Mounting
Screw (x4)

Wall Mounting Bracket (x4)

Wall Plug (x4) Setscrew (x4)

A B

C D

E F

Air Vent (x1)

G

Decorative Cap  (x2)
(Only for mirror finished products)

&

∙ Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
∙ Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
∙ Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
∙ Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
∙ After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

90°

1 2 1
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1- Adjust the height of your radiator by 
using a metric ruler.
2- Set the location of your radiator as 
desired, align with the ground by using 
a spirit level and mark the position of 
the wall mounting brackets.

1- Drill holes (Ø 10 mm) into the spots 
you have marked.
2- Nail the wall plugs (E) in the holes by 
using a hammer. 
3- Screw the wall mounting brackets all 
the way to the holes with the help of a 
screwdriver.

1-  Place your radiator into the wall 
mounting brackets (D).
2- Insert the setscrews (F) into the slots 
on the mounting brackets (D), adjust the 
distance between the wall and your 
radiator then tighten the setscrews by 
using an Allen key (M3).  

1

2 2 1

3
2

WARNING

ELECTRIC DRILL &
DRILL BIT

STEP LADDER
(FOR HIGH PRODUCTS)

SPIRIT LEVEL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVER

(BIT PH2)

CROSS POINT
SCREWDRIVER& METRIC RULER HAMMER ALLEN KEY

CONTENT OF MOUNTING SET
Blind Plug (x1)

Wall Mounting
Screw (x4)

Wall Mounting Bracket (x4)

Wall Plug (x4) Setscrew (x4)

A B

C D

E F

Air Vent (x1)

G

Decorative Cap  (x2)
(Only for mirror finished products)

&

∙ Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
∙ Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
∙ Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
∙ Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
∙ After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

INSTALLATION 

90°

1 2 1 3A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1- Adjust the height of your radiator by 
using a metric ruler.
2- Set the location of your radiator as 
desired, align with the ground by using 
a spirit level and mark the position of 
the wall mounting brackets.

1- Drill holes (Ø 10 mm) into the spots 
you have marked.
2- Nail the wall plugs (E) in the holes by 
using a hammer. 
3- Screw the wall mounting brackets all 
the way to the holes with the help of a 
screwdriver.

1-  Place your radiator into the wall 
mounting brackets (D).
2- Insert the setscrews (F) into the slots 
on the mounting brackets (D), adjust the 
distance between the wall and your 
radiator then tighten the setscrews by 
using an Allen key (M3).  

1

2 2 1

3
2

WARNING

STAINLESS STEEL
INSTALLATION GUIDE

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION

ELECTRIC DRILL &
DRILL BIT

STEP LADDER
(FOR HIGH PRODUCTS)

SPIRIT LEVEL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVER

(BIT PH2)

CROSS POINT
SCREWDRIVER& METRIC RULER HAMMER ALLEN KEY

CONTENT OF MOUNTING SET
Blind Plug (x1)

Wall Mounting
Screw (x4)

Wall Mounting Bracket (x4)

Wall Plug (x4) Setscrew (x4)

A B

C D

E F

Air Vent (x1)

G

Decorative Cap  (x2)
(Only for mirror finished products)

&

∙ Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
∙ Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
∙ Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
∙ Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
∙ After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

INSTALLATION 

90°

1 2 1 3A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1- Adjust the height of your radiator by 
using a metric ruler.
2- Set the location of your radiator as 
desired, align with the ground by using 
a spirit level and mark the position of 
the wall mounting brackets.

1- Drill holes (Ø 10 mm) into the spots 
you have marked.
2- Nail the wall plugs (E) in the holes by 
using a hammer. 
3- Screw the wall mounting brackets all 
the way to the holes with the help of a 
screwdriver.

1-  Place your radiator into the wall 
mounting brackets (D).
2- Insert the setscrews (F) into the slots 
on the mounting brackets (D), adjust the 
distance between the wall and your 
radiator then tighten the setscrews by 
using an Allen key (M3).  

1

2 2 1

3
2

WARNING

STAINLESS STEEL
INSTALLATION GUIDE

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION

ELECTRIC DRILL &
DRILL BIT

STEP LADDER
(FOR HIGH PRODUCTS)

SPIRIT LEVEL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVER

(BIT PH2)

CROSS POINT
SCREWDRIVER& METRIC RULER HAMMER ALLEN KEY

CONTENT OF MOUNTING SET
Blind Plug (x1)

Wall Mounting
Screw (x4)

Wall Mounting Bracket (x4)

Wall Plug (x4) Setscrew (x4)

A B

C D

E F

Air Vent (x1)

G

Decorative Cap  (x2)
(Only for mirror finished products)

&

∙ Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
∙ Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
∙ Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
∙ Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
∙ After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

INSTALLATION 

90°

1 2 1 3A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1- Adjust the height of your radiator by 
using a metric ruler.
2- Set the location of your radiator as 
desired, align with the ground by using 
a spirit level and mark the position of 
the wall mounting brackets.

1- Drill holes (Ø 10 mm) into the spots 
you have marked.
2- Nail the wall plugs (E) in the holes by 
using a hammer. 
3- Screw the wall mounting brackets all 
the way to the holes with the help of a 
screwdriver.

1-  Place your radiator into the wall 
mounting brackets (D).
2- Insert the setscrews (F) into the slots 
on the mounting brackets (D), adjust the 
distance between the wall and your 
radiator then tighten the setscrews by 
using an Allen key (M3).  

1

2 2 1

3
2

WARNING

STAINLESS STEEL
INSTALLATION GUIDE

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION

ELECTRIC DRILL &
DRILL BIT

STEP LADDER
(FOR HIGH PRODUCTS)

SPIRIT LEVEL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVER

(BIT PH2)

CROSS POINT
SCREWDRIVER& METRIC RULER HAMMER ALLEN KEY

CONTENT OF MOUNTING SET
Blind Plug (x1)

Wall Mounting
Screw (x4)

Wall Mounting Bracket (x4)

Wall Plug (x4) Setscrew (x4)

A B

C D

E F

Air Vent (x1)

G

Decorative Cap  (x2)
(Only for mirror finished products)

&

∙ Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
∙ Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
∙ Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
∙ Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
∙ After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

INSTALLATION 

90°

1 2 1 3A

B

C

D

E

F

G

1- Adjust the height of your radiator by 
using a metric ruler.
2- Set the location of your radiator as 
desired, align with the ground by using 
a spirit level and mark the position of 
the wall mounting brackets.

1- Drill holes (Ø 10 mm) into the spots 
you have marked.
2- Nail the wall plugs (E) in the holes by 
using a hammer. 
3- Screw the wall mounting brackets all 
the way to the holes with the help of a 
screwdriver.

1-  Place your radiator into the wall 
mounting brackets (D).
2- Insert the setscrews (F) into the slots 
on the mounting brackets (D), adjust the 
distance between the wall and your 
radiator then tighten the setscrews by 
using an Allen key (M3).  

1

2 2 1

3
2

WARNING

STAINLESS STEEL
INSTALLATION GUIDE

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION

ELECTRIC DRILL &
DRILL BIT

STEP LADDER
(FOR HIGH PRODUCTS)

SPIRIT LEVEL CORDLESS
SCREWDRIVER

(BIT PH2)

CROSS POINT
SCREWDRIVER& METRIC RULER HAMMER ALLEN KEY

CONTENT OF MOUNTING SET
Blind Plug (x1)

Wall Mounting
Screw (x4)

Wall Mounting Bracket (x4)

Wall Plug (x4) Setscrew (x4)

A B

C D

E F

Air Vent (x1)

G

Decorative Cap  (x2)
(Only for mirror finished products)

&

∙ Place your radiator at least 12.5 cm above the floor.
∙ Provide insulation by wrapping PTFE tape on the treads before installing the valves.
∙ Apply silicone seal fluid to all treaded parts containing o-rings.
∙ Connect your radiator to the utilities after following all the installation steps in the manual.
∙ After connecting to the utilities, do not forget to discharge the trapped air inside the radiator.

1 2 3

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL



 7
50

 

 3
0 

 6
0 

 1
50

 

Front View

1/2''BSP1/2''BSP

 500 

11 Tubes
Bottom View

 468 

 B
-B

 

Top View

Left View

 72-97 

 A-A 

 9
0 

 5
70

 
 9

0 

 56-81 

 468 

 5
70

 

Back View

C

 32 

 1 

A-A DETAIL

 16 

 1 

B-B DETAIL

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 5

1

2

3
4

5

6

ø16x1x38 mm

 7 

 1
2 

WALL MOUNTING DETAIL

 21,3 

 4
0 

 3
8 

 2 

 1
0 

M6

MAX ÇALISMA BASINCI/MAX WORKING PRESSURE= 6 BAR

POS COMPONENT QTY.
1 DECORATIVE AIR VENT  WITH CHROME CAP 1/2''

KROM KAPAKLI DEKORATİF PURJÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

2 DECORATIVE BLIND PLUG   WITH CHROME CAP 1/2''
KROM KAPAKLI DEKORATİF KÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

3 6,3 x 60 MM CROSSHEAD SCREW
6,3 X 60 MM YSB PASLANMAZ DUVAR VIDASI 4

4 MOUNTING BRACKET
MONTAJ BRAKETI 4

5 WALL PLUG -VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm
FISCHER VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm PLASTIK DUBEL 4

6 M6 X 4 SET SCREW
M6 X 4 MM PASLANMAZ SETSKUR 4

L
mm

H
mm

K
mm

N
pcs

W
kg T50

500 750 468 11 4,5 kcal/h Watt btu/h
163 190 648

SAYFA NO
PAGE NR 

1/8

SON KAYIT TARİHİ: 31 Aralık 2019 Salı 10:57:59DOSYAYI SON KAYDEDEN: urungelistirme1

NET AĞIRLIK (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)

3,16

DOSYA YOLU :C:\RADIM_PDM\PDM_PROJE\YURTDISI PROJELERI\STL\-Bluebell\3D TASARIM\

PARÇA/MONTAJ ADI
PART/ASSEMBLY NAME

ÇiZEN
DRAWN BY

ONAY
APPROVAL

ÖLÇEK
SCALE

KONTROL
CONTROL

RESiM NO
DRAWING NO

TARiH
DATE

MiKTAR
QUANTITY

ANTET
FORMAT 

4.10.2016

31.12.2019

1:20

ADI - SOYADI
NAME -SURNAME

iMZA
SIGN

A3

STOK KODU 
STOCK CODE

304 Stainless Steel

Ö.ÖZEL

MALZEME
MATERIAL

M-P-0105-1-002-046

1

KONFİGÜRASYON
CONFİGURATION

750X500 BLUEBELL.(STL).PSLMZ.CEL.AY.YZY.(11)(B)

Dosya adı: Bluebell

Y.DEMIROL

Bluebell-Stainless Steel Towel Rail

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 25. Cadde No:4 Eskişehir
Tel : +90 222 236 90 11     Fax: +90 222 236 90 12

GENEL TOLERANSLAR
GENERAL TOLERANCES

EN 442-1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Re
sim

 ü
ze

rin
d

en
 ö

lç
ü 

al
m

ay
ın

. /
 D

o 
no

t s
ca

le
 E

lle
 d

eğ
işi

kl
ik

 y
ap

m
ay

ın
ız.

/ 
D

o 
no

t H
an

d
 w

or
k.

ÜRETiM ONAY
PRODUCTION

APPROVAL
H.EKICI

M.ÇOBAN

   /    /

31.12.2019

750X500 BLUEBELL.(STL)S/S.POLSH.(11)(B)

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL



 1
20

0 

 3
0 

 6
0 

 1
20

 
 1

20
 

Front View

1/2''BSP1/2''BSP

 500 

18 Tubes
Bottom View

 468 

 B
-B

 

Top View

Left View

 72-97 

 A-A 

 9
0 

 1
02

0 
 9

0 

 56-81 

 468 

 1
02

0 

Back View

C

 32 

 1 

A-A DETAIL

 16 

 1 

B-B DETAIL

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 5

1

2

3
4

5

6

ø16x1x38 mm

 7 

 1
2 

WALL MOUNTING DETAIL

 21,3 

 4
0 

 3
8 

 2 

 1
0 

M6

MAX ÇALISMA BASINCI/MAX WORKING PRESSURE= 6 BAR

POS COMPONENT QTY.
1 DECORATIVE AIR VENT  WITH CHROME CAP 1/2''

KROM KAPAKLI DEKORATİF PURJÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

2 DECORATIVE BLIND PLUG   WITH CHROME CAP 1/2''
KROM KAPAKLI DEKORATİF KÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

3 6,3 x 60 MM CROSSHEAD SCREW
6,3 X 60 MM YSB PASLANMAZ DUVAR VIDASI 4

4 MOUNTING BRACKET
MONTAJ BRAKETI 4

5 WALL PLUG -VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm
FISCHER VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm PLASTIK DUBEL 4

6 M6 X 4 SET SCREW
M6 X 4 MM PASLANMAZ SETSKUR 4

L
mm

H
mm

K
mm

N
pcs

W
kg T50

500 1200 468 18 6,7 kcal/h Watt btu/h
257 299 1020

SAYFA NO
PAGE NR 

2/8

SON KAYIT TARİHİ: 31 Aralık 2019 Salı 10:57:59DOSYAYI SON KAYDEDEN: urungelistirme1

NET AĞIRLIK (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)

4,91

DOSYA YOLU :C:\RADIM_PDM\PDM_PROJE\YURTDISI PROJELERI\STL\-Bluebell\3D TASARIM\

PARÇA/MONTAJ ADI
PART/ASSEMBLY NAME

ÇiZEN
DRAWN BY

ONAY
APPROVAL

ÖLÇEK
SCALE

KONTROL
CONTROL

RESiM NO
DRAWING NO

TARiH
DATE

MiKTAR
QUANTITY

ANTET
FORMAT 

4.10.2016

31.12.2019

1:20

ADI - SOYADI
NAME -SURNAME

iMZA
SIGN

A3

STOK KODU 
STOCK CODE

304 Stainless Steel

Ö.ÖZEL

MALZEME
MATERIAL

M-P-0105-1-002-047

1

KONFİGÜRASYON
CONFİGURATION

1200X500 BLUEBELL.(STL).PSLMZ.CEL.AY.YZY.(18)(B)

Dosya adı: Bluebell

Y.DEMIROL

Bluebell-Stainless Steel Towel Rail

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 25. Cadde No:4 Eskişehir
Tel : +90 222 236 90 11     Fax: +90 222 236 90 12

GENEL TOLERANSLAR
GENERAL TOLERANCES

EN 442-1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Re
sim

 ü
ze

rin
d

en
 ö

lç
ü 

al
m

ay
ın

. /
 D

o 
no

t s
ca

le
 E

lle
 d

eğ
işi

kl
ik

 y
ap

m
ay

ın
ız.

/ 
D

o 
no

t H
an

d
 w

or
k.

ÜRETiM ONAY
PRODUCTION

APPROVAL
H.EKICI

M.ÇOBAN

   /    /

31.12.2019

1200X500 BLUEBELL.(STL)S/S.POLSH.(18)(B)

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL



 1
20

0 

 3
0 

 6
0 

 1
20

 
 1

20
 

Front View

1/2''BSP1/2''BSP

 600 

18 Tubes
Bottom View

 568 

 B
-B

 

Top View

Left View
 72-97 

 A-A 

 9
0 

 1
02

0 
 9

0 

 56-81 

 568 

 1
02

0 

Back View

C

 32 

 1 

A-A DETAIL

 16 

 1 

B-B DETAIL

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 7

1

2

3 4

5

6

ø16x1x38 mm

 7 

 1
2 

WALL MOUNTING DETAIL

 21,3 

 4
0 

 3
8 

 2 

 1
0 

M6

MAX ÇALISMA BASINCI/MAX WORKING PRESSURE= 6 BAR

POS COMPONENT QTY.
1 DECORATIVE AIR VENT  WITH CHROME CAP 1/2''

KROM KAPAKLI DEKORATİF PURJÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

2 DECORATIVE BLIND PLUG   WITH CHROME CAP 1/2''
KROM KAPAKLI DEKORATİF KÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

3 6,3 x 60 MM CROSSHEAD SCREW
6,3 X 60 MM YSB PASLANMAZ DUVAR VIDASI 4

4 MOUNTING BRACKET
MONTAJ BRAKETI 4

5 WALL PLUG -VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm
FISCHER VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm PLASTIK DUBEL 4

6 M6 X 4 SET SCREW
M6 X 4 MM PASLANMAZ SETSKUR 4

L
mm

H
mm

K
mm

N
pcs

W
kg T50

600 1200 568 18 7,5 kcal/h Watt btu/h
292 340 1160

SAYFA NO
PAGE NR 

3/8

SON KAYIT TARİHİ: 31 Aralık 2019 Salı 10:57:59DOSYAYI SON KAYDEDEN: urungelistirme1

NET AĞIRLIK (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)

5,51

DOSYA YOLU :C:\RADIM_PDM\PDM_PROJE\YURTDISI PROJELERI\STL\-Bluebell\3D TASARIM\

PARÇA/MONTAJ ADI
PART/ASSEMBLY NAME

ÇiZEN
DRAWN BY

ONAY
APPROVAL

ÖLÇEK
SCALE

KONTROL
CONTROL

RESiM NO
DRAWING NO

TARiH
DATE

MiKTAR
QUANTITY

ANTET
FORMAT 

4.10.2016

31.12.2019

1:20

ADI - SOYADI
NAME -SURNAME

iMZA
SIGN

A3

STOK KODU 
STOCK CODE

304 Stainless Steel

Ö.ÖZEL

MALZEME
MATERIAL

M-P-0105-1-002-048

1

KONFİGÜRASYON
CONFİGURATION

1200X600 BLUEBELL.(STL).PSLMZ.CEL.AY.YZY.(18)(B)

Dosya adı: Bluebell

Y.DEMIROL

Bluebell-Stainless Steel Towel Rail

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 25. Cadde No:4 Eskişehir
Tel : +90 222 236 90 11     Fax: +90 222 236 90 12

GENEL TOLERANSLAR
GENERAL TOLERANCES

EN 442-1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Re
sim

 ü
ze

rin
d

en
 ö

lç
ü 

al
m

ay
ın

. /
 D

o 
no

t s
ca

le
 E

lle
 d

eğ
işi

kl
ik

 y
ap

m
ay

ın
ız.

/ 
D

o 
no

t H
an

d
 w

or
k.

ÜRETiM ONAY
PRODUCTION

APPROVAL
H.EKICI

M.ÇOBAN

   /    /

31.12.2019

1200X600 BLUEBELL.(STL)S/S.POLSH.(18)(B)

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL



 1
50

0 

 3
0 

 6
0 

 1
40

 
 1

40
 

 1
40

 

Front View

1/2''BSP1/2''BSP

 500 

21 Tubes
Bottom View

 468 

 B
-B

 

Top View

Left View

 72-97 

 A-A 

 9
0 

 1
32

0 
 9

0 

 56-81 

 468 

 1
32

0 

Back View

C  32 

 1,2 

A-A DETAIL

 16 

 1 

B-B DETAIL

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 5

1

2

3
4

5

6

ø16x1x38 mm

 7 

 1
2 

WALL MOUNTING DETAIL

 21,3 

 4
0 

 3
8 

 2 

 1
0 

M6

MAX ÇALISMA BASINCI/MAX WORKING PRESSURE= 6 BAR

POS COMPONENT QTY.
1 DECORATIVE AIR VENT  WITH CHROME CAP 1/2''

KROM KAPAKLI DEKORATİF PURJÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

2 DECORATIVE BLIND PLUG   WITH CHROME CAP 1/2''
KROM KAPAKLI DEKORATİF KÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

3 6,3 x 60 MM CROSSHEAD SCREW
6,3 X 60 MM YSB PASLANMAZ DUVAR VIDASI 4

4 MOUNTING BRACKET
MONTAJ BRAKETI 4

5 WALL PLUG -VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm
FISCHER VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm PLASTIK DUBEL 4

6 M6 X 4 SET SCREW
M6 X 4 MM PASLANMAZ SETSKUR 4

L
mm

H
mm

K
mm

N
pcs

W
kg T50

500 1500 468 21 8 kcal/h Watt btu/h
318 370 1262

SAYFA NO
PAGE NR 

4/8

SON KAYIT TARİHİ: 31 Aralık 2019 Salı 10:57:59DOSYAYI SON KAYDEDEN: urungelistirme1

NET AĞIRLIK (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)

5,99

DOSYA YOLU :C:\RADIM_PDM\PDM_PROJE\YURTDISI PROJELERI\STL\-Bluebell\3D TASARIM\

PARÇA/MONTAJ ADI
PART/ASSEMBLY NAME

ÇiZEN
DRAWN BY

ONAY
APPROVAL

ÖLÇEK
SCALE

KONTROL
CONTROL

RESiM NO
DRAWING NO

TARiH
DATE

MiKTAR
QUANTITY

ANTET
FORMAT 

4.10.2016

31.12.2019

1:20

ADI - SOYADI
NAME -SURNAME

iMZA
SIGN

A3

STOK KODU 
STOCK CODE

304 Stainless Steel

Ö.ÖZEL

MALZEME
MATERIAL

M-P-0105-1-002-049

1

KONFİGÜRASYON
CONFİGURATION

1500X500 BLUEBELL.(STL).PSLMZ.CEL.AY.YZY.(21)(B)

Dosya adı: Bluebell

Y.DEMIROL

Bluebell-Stainless Steel Towel Rail

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 25. Cadde No:4 Eskişehir
Tel : +90 222 236 90 11     Fax: +90 222 236 90 12

GENEL TOLERANSLAR
GENERAL TOLERANCES

EN 442-1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Re
sim

 ü
ze

rin
d

en
 ö

lç
ü 

al
m

ay
ın

. /
 D

o 
no

t s
ca

le
 E

lle
 d

eğ
işi

kl
ik

 y
ap

m
ay

ın
ız.

/ 
D

o 
no

t H
an

d
 w

or
k.

ÜRETiM ONAY
PRODUCTION

APPROVAL
H.EKICI

M.ÇOBAN

   /    /

31.12.2019

1500X500 BLUEBELL.(STL)S/S.POLSH.(21)(B)

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL



 7
50

 

 3
0 

 6
0 

 1
50

 

Front View

1/2''BSP1/2''BSP

 500 

11 Tubes
Bottom View

 468 

 B
-B

 

Top View

Left View

 72-97 

 A-A 

 9
0 

 5
70

 
 9

0 

 56-81 

 468 

 5
70

 

Back View

C  32 

 1 

A-A DETAIL

 16 

 1 

B-B DETAIL

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 5

1

2

3
4

5

6

ø16x1x38 mm

 7 

 1
2 

WALL MOUNTING DETAIL

 21,3 

 4
0 

 3
8 

 2 

 1
0 

M6

MAX ÇALISMA BASINCI/MAX WORKING PRESSURE= 6 BAR

POS COMPONENT QTY.
1 DECORATIVE AIR VENT 1/2''

DEKORATİF PURJÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

2 DECORATIVE BLIND PLUG 1/2''
DEKORATİF  KÖRTAPA 1/2'' 1

3 6,3 x 60 MM CROSSHEAD SCREW
6,3 X 60 MM YSB PASLANMAZ DUVAR VIDASI 4

4 MOUNTING BRACKET
MONTAJ BRAKETI 4

5 WALL PLUG -VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm
FISCHER VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm PLASTIK DUBEL 4

6 M6 X 4 SET SCREW
M6 X 4 MM PASLANMAZ SETSKUR 4

L
mm

H
mm

K
mm

N
pcs

W
kg T50

500 750 468 11 4,5 kcal/h Watt btu/h
163 190 648

SAYFA NO
PAGE NR 

5/8

SON KAYIT TARİHİ: 31 Aralık 2019 Salı 10:57:59DOSYAYI SON KAYDEDEN: urungelistirme1

NET AĞIRLIK (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)

3,16

DOSYA YOLU :C:\RADIM_PDM\PDM_PROJE\YURTDISI PROJELERI\STL\-Bluebell\3D TASARIM\

PARÇA/MONTAJ ADI
PART/ASSEMBLY NAME

ÇiZEN
DRAWN BY

ONAY
APPROVAL

ÖLÇEK
SCALE

KONTROL
CONTROL

RESiM NO
DRAWING NO

TARiH
DATE

MiKTAR
QUANTITY

ANTET
FORMAT 

4.10.2016

31.12.2019

1:20

ADI - SOYADI
NAME -SURNAME

iMZA
SIGN

A3

STOK KODU 
STOCK CODE

304 Stainless Steel

Ö.ÖZEL

MALZEME
MATERIAL

M-P-0105-1-001-020

1

KONFİGÜRASYON
CONFİGURATION

750X500 BLUEBELL.(STL).PSLMZ.CEL.FRC.YZY.(11)(B)

Dosya adı: Bluebell

Y.DEMIROL

Bluebell-Stainless Steel Towel Rail

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 25. Cadde No:4 Eskişehir
Tel : +90 222 236 90 11     Fax: +90 222 236 90 12

GENEL TOLERANSLAR
GENERAL TOLERANCES

EN 442-1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Re
sim

 ü
ze

rin
d

en
 ö

lç
ü 

al
m

ay
ın

. /
 D

o 
no

t s
ca

le
 E

lle
 d

eğ
işi

kl
ik

 y
ap

m
ay

ın
ız.

/ 
D

o 
no

t H
an

d
 w

or
k.

ÜRETiM ONAY
PRODUCTION

APPROVAL
H.EKICI

M.ÇOBAN

   /    /

31.12.2019

750X500 BLUEBELL.(STL)S/S.BRSHED.(11)(B)

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL



 1
20

0 

 3
0 

 6
0 

 1
20

 
 1

20
 

Front View

1/2''BSP1/2''BSP

 500 

18 Tubes
Bottom View

 468 

 B
-B

 

Top View

Left View

 72-97 

 A-A 

 9
0 

 1
02

0 
 9

0 

 56-81 

 468 

 1
02

0 

Back View

C

 32 

 1 

A-A DETAIL

 16 

 1 

B-B DETAIL

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 5

1

2

3
4

5

6

ø16x1x38 mm

 7 

 1
2 

WALL MOUNTING DETAIL

 21,3 

 4
0 

 3
8 

 2 

 1
0 

M6

MAX ÇALISMA BASINCI/MAX WORKING PRESSURE= 6 BAR

POS COMPONENT QTY.
1 DECORATIVE AIR VENT 1/2''

DEKORATİF PURJÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

2 DECORATIVE BLIND PLUG 1/2''
DEKORATİF  KÖRTAPA 1/2'' 1

3 6,3 x 60 MM CROSSHEAD SCREW
6,3 X 60 MM YSB PASLANMAZ DUVAR VIDASI 4

4 MOUNTING BRACKET
MONTAJ BRAKETI 4

5 WALL PLUG -VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm
FISCHER VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm PLASTIK DUBEL 4

6 M6 X 4 SET SCREW
M6 X 4 MM PASLANMAZ SETSKUR 4

L
mm

H
mm

K
mm

N
pcs

W
kg T50

500 1200 468 18 6,7 kcal/h Watt btu/h
257 299 1020

SAYFA NO
PAGE NR 

6/8

SON KAYIT TARİHİ: 31 Aralık 2019 Salı 10:57:59DOSYAYI SON KAYDEDEN: urungelistirme1

NET AĞIRLIK (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)

4,91

DOSYA YOLU :C:\RADIM_PDM\PDM_PROJE\YURTDISI PROJELERI\STL\-Bluebell\3D TASARIM\

PARÇA/MONTAJ ADI
PART/ASSEMBLY NAME

ÇiZEN
DRAWN BY

ONAY
APPROVAL

ÖLÇEK
SCALE

KONTROL
CONTROL

RESiM NO
DRAWING NO

TARiH
DATE

MiKTAR
QUANTITY

ANTET
FORMAT 

4.10.2016

31.12.2019

1:20

ADI - SOYADI
NAME -SURNAME

iMZA
SIGN

A3

STOK KODU 
STOCK CODE

304 Stainless Steel

Ö.ÖZEL

MALZEME
MATERIAL

M-P-0105-1-001-021

1

KONFİGÜRASYON
CONFİGURATION

1200X500 BLUEBELL.(STL).PSLMZ.CEL.FRC.YZY.(18)(B)

Dosya adı: Bluebell

Y.DEMIROL

Bluebell-Stainless Steel Towel Rail

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 25. Cadde No:4 Eskişehir
Tel : +90 222 236 90 11     Fax: +90 222 236 90 12

GENEL TOLERANSLAR
GENERAL TOLERANCES

EN 442-1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Re
sim

 ü
ze

rin
d

en
 ö

lç
ü 

al
m

ay
ın

. /
 D

o 
no

t s
ca

le
 E

lle
 d

eğ
işi

kl
ik

 y
ap

m
ay

ın
ız.

/ 
D

o 
no

t H
an

d
 w

or
k.

ÜRETiM ONAY
PRODUCTION

APPROVAL
H.EKICI

M.ÇOBAN

   /    /

31.12.2019

1200X500 BLUEBELL.(STL)S/S.BRSHED.(18)(B)

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL



 1
20

0 

 3
0 

 6
0 

 1
20

 
 1

20
 

Front View

1/2''BSP1/2''BSP

 600 

18 Tubes
Bottom View

 568 

 B
-B

 

Top View

Left View
 72-97 

 A-A 

 9
0 

 1
02

0 
 9

0 

 56-81 

 568 

 1
02

0 

Back View

C

 32 

 1 

A-A DETAIL

 16 

 1 

B-B DETAIL

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 7

1

2

3 4

5

6

ø16x1x38 mm

 7 

 1
2 

WALL MOUNTING DETAIL

 21,3 

 4
0 

 3
8 

 2 

 1
0 

M6

MAX ÇALISMA BASINCI/MAX WORKING PRESSURE= 6 BAR

POS COMPONENT QTY.
1 DECORATIVE AIR VENT 1/2''

DEKORATİF PURJÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

2 DECORATIVE BLIND PLUG 1/2''
DEKORATİF  KÖRTAPA 1/2'' 1

3 6,3 x 60 MM CROSSHEAD SCREW
6,3 X 60 MM YSB PASLANMAZ DUVAR VIDASI 4

4 MOUNTING BRACKET
MONTAJ BRAKETI 4

5 WALL PLUG -VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm
FISCHER VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm PLASTIK DUBEL 4

6 M6 X 4 SET SCREW
M6 X 4 MM PASLANMAZ SETSKUR 4

L
mm

H
mm

K
mm

N
pcs

W
kg T50

600 1200 568 18 7,5 kcal/h Watt btu/h
292 340 1160

SAYFA NO
PAGE NR 

7/8

SON KAYIT TARİHİ: 31 Aralık 2019 Salı 10:57:59DOSYAYI SON KAYDEDEN: urungelistirme1

NET AĞIRLIK (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)

5,51

DOSYA YOLU :C:\RADIM_PDM\PDM_PROJE\YURTDISI PROJELERI\STL\-Bluebell\3D TASARIM\

PARÇA/MONTAJ ADI
PART/ASSEMBLY NAME

ÇiZEN
DRAWN BY

ONAY
APPROVAL

ÖLÇEK
SCALE

KONTROL
CONTROL

RESiM NO
DRAWING NO

TARiH
DATE

MiKTAR
QUANTITY

ANTET
FORMAT 

4.10.2016

31.12.2019

1:20

ADI - SOYADI
NAME -SURNAME

iMZA
SIGN

A3

STOK KODU 
STOCK CODE

304 Stainless Steel

Ö.ÖZEL

MALZEME
MATERIAL

M-P-0105-1-001-022

1

KONFİGÜRASYON
CONFİGURATION

1200X600 BLUEBELL.(STL).PSLMZ.CEL.FRC.YZY.(18)(B)

Dosya adı: Bluebell

Y.DEMIROL

Bluebell-Stainless Steel Towel Rail

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 25. Cadde No:4 Eskişehir
Tel : +90 222 236 90 11     Fax: +90 222 236 90 12

GENEL TOLERANSLAR
GENERAL TOLERANCES

EN 442-1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Re
sim

 ü
ze

rin
d

en
 ö

lç
ü 

al
m

ay
ın

. /
 D

o 
no

t s
ca

le
 E

lle
 d

eğ
işi

kl
ik

 y
ap

m
ay

ın
ız.

/ 
D

o 
no

t H
an

d
 w

or
k.

ÜRETiM ONAY
PRODUCTION

APPROVAL
H.EKICI

M.ÇOBAN

   /    /

31.12.2019

1200X600 BLUEBELL.(STL)S/S.BRSHED.(18)(B)

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL



 1
50

0 

 3
0 

 6
0 

 1
40

 
 1

40
 

 1
40

 

Front View

1/2''BSP1/2''BSP

 500 

21 Tubes
Bottom View

 468 

 B
-B

 

Top View

Left View

 72-97 

 A-A 

 9
0 

 1
32

0 
 9

0 

 56-81 

 468 

 1
32

0 

Back View

C  32 

 1,2 

A-A DETAIL

 16 

 1 

B-B DETAIL

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 5

1

2

3
4

5

6

ø16x1x38 mm

 7 

 1
2 

WALL MOUNTING DETAIL

 21,3 

 4
0 

 3
8 

 2 

 1
0 

M6

MAX ÇALISMA BASINCI/MAX WORKING PRESSURE= 6 BAR

POS COMPONENT QTY.
1 DECORATIVE AIR VENT 1/2''

DEKORATİF PURJÖR TAPA 1/2'' 1

2 DECORATIVE BLIND PLUG 1/2''
DEKORATİF  KÖRTAPA 1/2'' 1

3 6,3 x 60 MM CROSSHEAD SCREW
6,3 X 60 MM YSB PASLANMAZ DUVAR VIDASI 4

4 MOUNTING BRACKET
MONTAJ BRAKETI 4

5 WALL PLUG -VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm
FISCHER VESTA 65004 GL - 10 X 50 mm PLASTIK DUBEL 4

6 M6 X 4 SET SCREW
M6 X 4 MM PASLANMAZ SETSKUR 4

L
mm

H
mm

K
mm

N
pcs

W
kg T50

500 1500 468 21 8 kcal/h Watt btu/h
318 370 1262

SAYFA NO
PAGE NR 

8/8

SON KAYIT TARİHİ: 31 Aralık 2019 Salı 10:57:59DOSYAYI SON KAYDEDEN: urungelistirme1

NET AĞIRLIK (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)

5,99

DOSYA YOLU :C:\RADIM_PDM\PDM_PROJE\YURTDISI PROJELERI\STL\-Bluebell\3D TASARIM\

PARÇA/MONTAJ ADI
PART/ASSEMBLY NAME

ÇiZEN
DRAWN BY

ONAY
APPROVAL

ÖLÇEK
SCALE

KONTROL
CONTROL

RESiM NO
DRAWING NO

TARiH
DATE

MiKTAR
QUANTITY

ANTET
FORMAT 

4.10.2016

31.12.2019

1:20

ADI - SOYADI
NAME -SURNAME

iMZA
SIGN

A3

STOK KODU 
STOCK CODE

304 Stainless Steel

Ö.ÖZEL

MALZEME
MATERIAL

M-P-0105-1-001-023

1

KONFİGÜRASYON
CONFİGURATION

1500X500 BLUEBELL.(STL).PSLMZ.CEL.FRC.YZY.(21)(B)

Dosya adı: Bluebell

Y.DEMIROL

Bluebell-Stainless Steel Towel Rail

Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 25. Cadde No:4 Eskişehir
Tel : +90 222 236 90 11     Fax: +90 222 236 90 12

GENEL TOLERANSLAR
GENERAL TOLERANCES

EN 442-1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Re
sim

 ü
ze

rin
d

en
 ö

lç
ü 

al
m

ay
ın

. /
 D

o 
no

t s
ca

le
 E

lle
 d

eğ
işi

kl
ik

 y
ap

m
ay

ın
ız.

/ 
D

o 
no

t H
an

d
 w

or
k.

ÜRETiM ONAY
PRODUCTION

APPROVAL
H.EKICI

M.ÇOBAN

   /    /

31.12.2019

1500X500 BLUEBELL.(STL)S/S.BRSHED.(21)(B)

STAINLESS STEEL TOWEL RAIL


